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Syksy LED
2025 # LED

Eerola

Sum

1 Juho Sivula 53 68 57 60 67 89 61 86 66 70 677

 Juniorit (ilmainen
osallistuminen)

                

1 Tony-Marten Villmann 60 71 90 80 96 70 467

2 Mikael Virtanen 104 72 176

3 Leevi Sivula 75 75

4 Joonas Pastell 110 110

 Metrix rating yli 921                 

1 Iko Järvik 54 60 56 43 42 56 63 89 59 60 78 65 86 64 91 966

2 Rasmus Mäkinen 59 61 57 47 45 55 61 81 53 62 92 66 81 66 886

3 Pasi Karhu 50 54 55 55 60 87 82 443

4 Toni Lantunen 56 42 48 83 70 89 67 455

5 Arno Huittari 55 80 61 88 59 91 434

6 Mikko Niemi 43 45 82 90 68 86 414

7 Juuso Ylinen 59 59 89 55 83 345

8 Miika Pietiläinen 53 57 65 92 65 332

9 Jari Lahtinen 40 35 57 76 208

10 Jarno Mäkinen 57 81 55 69 262

11 Riku Mattila 62 67 61 81 271

12 Juhani Heikkala 62 59 54 90 265

13 Juho Hiekkalahti 61 64 65 64 254

14 Ossi Harinen 61 76 66 88 291

15 Jaakko Ylinen 57 57 61 175

16 Seppo Järvinen 86 87 173

17 Peter seeck 52 58 110

18 Eemil Rautia 57 210 267

19 Madis Otti 83 83

20 Sami Suikki 87 87

21 Henrik Punkari 59 59

22 Aatu Vuolle 89 89

23 Kalle Kenttä 56 56

24 Eero Dahl 60 60

25 Henri Piironen 67 67

 Metrix rating 851-920                 

1 Juho Sivula 53 68 57 60 67 89 61 86 66 70 677

2 Petri Hotari 56 67 60 73 88 58 88 67 70 627

3 Anti Villmann 65 49 48 78 104 65 74 97 104 684

4 Toni Lantunen 56 42 48 83 70 89 67 455

5 Miia Lantunen 62 48 46 92 72 100 81 501

6 Tony-Marten Villmann 60 71 90 80 96 70 467

7 Miika Pietiläinen 53 57 65 92 65 332

8 Jouni Paija 70 56 78 90 67 361

9 Juhani Heikkala 62 59 54 90 265

10 Mikko Imeläinen 68 68 93 66 295

11 Ossi Harinen 61 76 66 88 291

12 Johannes Peltola 73 95 65 99 332

13 Jari Peltola 67 101 61 71 300

14 Jarkko Hellsten 74 91 63 76 304

15 Paul Peljo 46 49 82 177

16 Jukka Lassila 44 50 54 148

17 Kai Uusikartano 51 90 67 208

18 Mika Juhani Raatikainen 70 68 87 225

19 Teemu Vuorinen 98 57 77 232

20 Joni Väistö 70 83 153

21 Ville Lehto 59 63 122

22 Jukka Peräkivi 69 58 127

23 jyrki jokinen 74 94 168

24 Jussi Jatkola 83 83

25 Ari Ruohosalo 85 85

26 myrsky siren 59 59

27 Ari Kaskela 58 58

28 Miika Toivonen 66 66

28 jarno eklund 66 66

30 Riku Rämö 68 68

31 Leo Setälä 100 100

32 Sami Wirkkula 70 70

 Metrix rating alle 850                 

1 Anti Villmann 65 49 48 78 104 65 74 97 104 684

2 Marko-Marten Villmann 83 101 68 73 100 425

3 Marie Tuomi 68 68 80 81 104 401

4 Sari Paija 71 82 79 232

5 Sari Karhu 72 90 162

6 Veeti Naukkarinen 60 60

7 valtteri eerola 63 63

8 Topias Tanskanen 97 97

9 Juho Valkama 71 71

10 Anna Hautala 73 73

 Avoin                 

1 Iko Järvik 54 60 56 43 42 56 63 89 59 60 78 65 86 64 91 966

2 Rasmus Mäkinen 59 61 57 47 45 55 61 81 53 62 92 66 81 66 886

3 Juho Sivula 53 68 57 60 67 89 61 86 66 70 677

4 Petri Hotari 56 67 60 73 88 58 88 67 70 627

5 Anti Villmann 65 49 48 78 104 65 74 97 104 684

6 Pasi Karhu 50 54 55 55 60 87 82 443

7 Toni Lantunen 56 42 48 83 70 89 67 455

8 Miia Lantunen 62 48 46 92 72 100 81 501

9 Arno Huittari 55 80 61 88 59 91 434
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10 Mikko Niemi 43 45 82 90 68 86 414

11 Juuso Ylinen 59 59 89 55 83 345

12 Jouni Paija 70 56 78 90 67 361

13 Marie Tuomi 68 68 80 81 104 401

14 Jari Lahtinen 40 35 57 76 208

15 Jarno Mäkinen 57 81 55 69 262

16 Riku Mattila 62 67 61 81 271

17 Juhani Heikkala 62 59 54 90 265

18 Juho Hiekkalahti 61 64 65 64 254

19 Ossi Harinen 61 76 66 88 291

20 Johannes Peltola 73 95 65 99 332

21 Jari Peltola 67 101 61 71 300

22 Paul Peljo 46 49 82 177

23 Jaakko Ylinen 57 57 61 175

24 Jukka Lassila 44 50 54 148

25 Aaro Leppälä 71 45 48 164

26 Jari Ylinen 70 51 65 186

27 Peter seeck 52 58 110

28 Tomi Marttila 42 44 86

29 Ville Lehto 59 63 122

30 Otto Lehtinen 48 53 101

31 Eemil Rautia 57 210 267

32 P&J 54 54

32 Jaakko Ylinen, Akseli Konttinen 54 54

34 Miko Rapo, Toni Tiilikainen 55 55

35 Petri Hotari, Iko Järvik 58 58

35 Antti Mutanen, Jari Lahtinen 58 58

37 Matias Salonen, Jukka Nieminen 59 59

37 Rasmus Mäkinen, Samu Sillanpää 59 59

37 Jukka-Pekka Holttinen, Mikko Niemi 59 59

40 valtteri eerola, Veeti Naukkarinen 60 60

41 Valtteri Lehtimäki 56 56

42 Ari Kaskela, Jukka Lassila 61 61

43 Kai Uusikartano, Valtteri Koivuniemi 62 62

43 jarno eklund, Kimmo Itäaho 62 62

43 Oskari Kukkonen 62 62

46 Martti Mikko 60 60

46 Aidan Taus 60 60

48 Mikko Imeläinen, Jussi Tervaniemi 64 64

49 Teemu Savukoski 61 61

49 Heidi Helin-Harinen 61 61

51 Samu Sillanpää 66 66

52 Elina Heino-Lehtimäki 63 63

53 Kimmo Komulainen 68 68

54 Satu Parikka 65 65

 Sekapari                 

1 Juhani Heikkala, Marie Tuomi 61 61

2 Sakke Tyvi, Karoliina Tyvi 65 65

3 Jouni Paija, Sari Paija 66 66
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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